(&) Husqvarna

=

FS 570 2011 <2011><EU><2403K0>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 5480200130017 HANDLEBAR NEKEN D=28MM EXC 07 1.00
2 81202002000 FATBAR PAD HUSABERG 09 1.00
3 81202021000 GRIP SET 1.00
4 59411074000 STARTER CONTROL 04 USA+EU 1.00
5 50311070000 H.LIGHT SWITCH CEV 2/4TAKT '98 400/520 EXC 1.00
EU,SYMBOLE WEISS
6 0934040003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 4 2.00
7 13011070060 ADAPTER FOR FLASHER SWITCH '98 1.00

9311



8 81202010000 THROTTLE GRIP CPL. 09 1.00
9 81202091050 THROTTLE CABLE GUIDANCE 1.00
10 81202091000 THROTTLE CABLE HUSABERG 2009 1.00
1" 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 2.00
13 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 1.00
15 0084040223 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X22A 2.00
20 81232063000 CLUTCH PIPE 09 1.00
21 50302036200 OIL FOR HYD. CLUTCH 100 ML 1.00
28 0985040203 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X20 2.00
29 50311029000 FLASHER SWITCH CEV '98 1.00
30 50302030300 MASTER CYLINDER CPL. 9,5MM 09 1.00
31 50302031300 CLUTCH LEVER CPL. 2009 1.00
32 50302032100 REP.KIT PISTON 9,5MM 09 1.00
33 50302033200 COVER HYDR. CLUTCH CPL. 09 1.00
34 50302034100 RUBBER FOR RESERVOIR 09 1.00
37 50302037100 MUD CAP 09 1.00
38 50302038200 LEVER SCREW SHORT CPL. 09 1.00
39 83013005000 CLAMP, CYL. PIN, O-RING 1.00
40 50302046000 PUSH ROD CPL. 09 1.00
41 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 1.00
48 59002044000 CLAMP MIRROR WITH PIN 1.00
49 61112041000 REVIEW MIRROR R/S 07 1.00
50 61112040000 REVIEW MIRROR L/S 07 1.00
51 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 2.00
52 50302044000 CLAMP FOR MIRROR CPL. 09 1.00

* = New part




